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Bryan Clay Multis - 4/10/2025 to 4/11/2025

Hosted by: Azusa Pacific University

Cougar Stadium

Meet Program - Multis Day 2

Event  1   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Group D

Friday 4/11/2025 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UAB FRPatton, Juliana1

Unattached FRBrandenburg, Eva2

Wichita Stat JRKlipstein, Abby3

UC Santa Bar FRPetzold, Quinn4

Biola SRSproul, Joley5

Pittsburg St SOPhillips, Payton6

UC Santa Bar FRBarmettler, Johanna7

Unattached SRburgos, giselle8

Air Force FRReynolds, Sarah9

UC Santa Bar FREames, Amanda10

Azusa Pacifi FRNelson, Jemma11

Cal St. Full FRWalker, Olivia12

Eastern Wash FRSeelhoff, Ella13

Cal St. Full JRJohnson, Emily14

Boise State JRHasskamp, Gabbie15

Event  1   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Group D

Friday 4/11/2025 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UC Santa Bar FRPetzold, Quinn1

Azusa Pacifi FRNelson, Jemma2

Unattached SRburgos, giselle3

Eastern Wash FRSeelhoff, Ella4

UC Santa Bar FRBarmettler, Johanna5

UC Santa Bar FREames, Amanda6

Cal St. Full FRWalker, Olivia7

Boise State JRHasskamp, Gabbie8

Cal St. Full JRJohnson, Emily9

Unattached FRBrandenburg, Eva10

Air Force FRReynolds, Sarah11

Biola SRSproul, Joley12

Wichita Stat JRKlipstein, Abby13

UAB FRPatton, Juliana14

Pittsburg St SOPhillips, Payton15

Event  6   Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Group C

Friday 4/11/2025 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Unattached JRRivas, Guillermo2

Black Hills SRMcGraw, Conor4

Colorado St. SRCollins, Cameron6

UC Santa Bar FRShaver, Hudson8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Wichita Stat JRPorter, Luke2

Grand Canyon SRFair, Justice4

Cal St. Full JROrona, Keith6

Colorado FRBass, John8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Utah Valley FRJohnson, Cole2

Colorado FRMartinez, Marco4

High Point SRMills, Evan6

High Point SRLeBlanc, Felix8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Utah Valley SRBiggins, Matt2

Cal Poly Pom JRWillis, Sam4

UC Santa Bar FRNoble, Braylon6

City Speed S SRSoboliev, Dmytro8

Event  2   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Group C

Friday 4/11/2025 - 12:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Azusa Pacifi SRHume, Ashley1

UC Irvine JRTaylor, Zharia2

CSUN SRKelpis, Brianna3

Cal St. Full FROsola, Mayalee4

Air Force SOBeach, Kayla5

Embry-Riddle SRCoward, Sierra6

Wofford SOChristie, Sherika7

Long Beach S SRPlummer, Victoria8

Wofford JRBagg, Olivia9

Nevada FRKathan, Alma10

Grand Canyon JRRoss, Maliyah11

Running WildAlbertson, Rachel12

Montana SRMorrison, Whitney13

Colorado SOBurkey, Riley14

UC Santa Bar FRTito, Allison15

Event  6   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Group C

Friday 4/11/2025 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Black Hills SRMcGraw, Conor1

Unattached JRRivas, Guillermo2

Cal St. Full JROrona, Keith3

UC Santa Bar FRNoble, Braylon4

City Speed S SRSoboliev, Dmytro5

Utah Valley FRJohnson, Cole6

Wichita Stat JRPorter, Luke7

High Point SRLeBlanc, Felix8

Grand Canyon SRFair, Justice9

Utah Valley SRBiggins, Matt10

Colorado St. SRCollins, Cameron11

Colorado FRBass, John12

High Point SRMills, Evan13

Cal Poly Pom JRWillis, Sam14

UC Santa Bar FRShaver, Hudson15

Colorado FRMartinez, Marco16
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Bryan Clay Multis - 4/10/2025 to 4/11/2025

Hosted by: Azusa Pacific University

Cougar Stadium

Meet Program - Multis Day 2

Event  7   Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Group B

Friday 4/11/2025 - 1:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Colorado JRSwabik, John2

Wichita Stat SRBailey, Hudson4

Colorado St. SRScott, Elijah6

Wichita Stat SOCzarnecki, Luke8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Purdue SOHantson, Andreas2

Tigres AtletZamorano Ramos, Abimelek4

Saskatoon Tr  7Neufeld, Jake6

Utah State SORichards, Javin8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sherbrooke SOLavoie-Beaulieu, Edouard2

Colorado SOMiller, Drake4

UnattachedRussell, Nathaniel6

Wichita Stat FRThrogen-Hedin, Rikard8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Grand Canyon SOKelton, Blayk2

Utah State SRDupee, Caden4

Pittsburg St JRBrown, Doug6

Sherbrooke SOSimard, Liam8

Event  2   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Group C

Friday 4/11/2025 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wofford JRBagg, Olivia1

Montana SRMorrison, Whitney2

UC Santa Bar FRTito, Allison3

Embry-Riddle SRCoward, Sierra4

Colorado SOBurkey, Riley5

Running WildAlbertson, Rachel6

Cal St. Full FROsola, Mayalee7

Wofford SOChristie, Sherika8

Nevada FRKathan, Alma9

Air Force SOBeach, Kayla10

CSUN SRKelpis, Brianna11

Long Beach S SRPlummer, Victoria12

UC Irvine JRTaylor, Zharia13

Grand Canyon JRRoss, Maliyah14

Azusa Pacifi SRHume, Ashley15

Event  1   Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Group D

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
No entries for this event---

Event  3   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Group B

Friday 4/11/2025 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Colorado JRBruce, Eva1

Indianapolis SRLengerich, Ellie2

Utah State JRChandler, Sophie3

Grand Canyon SRBruner, Camdyn4

Academy of A JRCuenca, Maika5

Boise State SRStefan, Emily6

UC San Diego SOWondercheck, Charis7

Nevada JRPaez-Rueda, Valeria8

Colorado FRGoetz, Ava9

Unattached JRStayner, Brooke10

UC Irvine SRDavis, Jazzmine11

North Dakota SOEsangbedo, Justina12

Pittsburg St FRSalsbury, Maggie13

North Dakota SOKivikangas, Eucabeth14

North Dakota SOMagnusson, Tiffanie15

Universite L JRRoy, Lyanna16

Event  7   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Group B

Friday 4/11/2025 - 2:10 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tigres AtletZamorano Ramos, Abimelek1

Purdue SOHantson, Andreas2

Wichita Stat FRThrogen-Hedin, Rikard3

Colorado SOMiller, Drake4

Colorado JRSwabik, John5

Pittsburg St JRBrown, Doug6

Wichita Stat SOCzarnecki, Luke7

UnattachedRussell, Nathaniel8

Grand Canyon SOKelton, Blayk9

Wichita Stat SRBailey, Hudson10

Utah State SORichards, Javin11

Utah State SRDupee, Caden12

Saskatoon Tr  7Neufeld, Jake13

Sherbrooke SOSimard, Liam14

Sherbrooke SOLavoie-Beaulieu, Edouard15

Colorado St. SRScott, Elijah16
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Bryan Clay Multis - 4/10/2025 to 4/11/2025

Hosted by: Azusa Pacific University

Cougar Stadium

Meet Program - Multis Day 2

Event  3   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Group B

Friday 4/11/2025 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Dakota SOKivikangas, Eucabeth1

Universite L JRRoy, Lyanna2

Nevada JRPaez-Rueda, Valeria3

Unattached JRStayner, Brooke4

North Dakota SOEsangbedo, Justina5

North Dakota SOMagnusson, Tiffanie6

Colorado JRBruce, Eva7

Boise State SRStefan, Emily8

Pittsburg St FRSalsbury, Maggie9

Academy of A JRCuenca, Maika10

UC San Diego SOWondercheck, Charis11

Utah State JRChandler, Sophie12

UC Irvine SRDavis, Jazzmine13

Colorado FRGoetz, Ava14

Indianapolis SRLengerich, Ellie15

Grand Canyon SRBruner, Camdyn16

Event  4   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Group A

Friday 4/11/2025 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Azusa Pacifi JRConde-Turpin, Esther1

North Dakota SRKollberg, Malene2

Purdue FRAmefia, Angeline3

Nevada JRHaas, Johanna4

Saskatoon TrOstertag, Nicole5

UAB SRMudd, Christiana6

Purdue SRElrod, Jalen7

Colorado St. JRBabicka, Tereza8

Embry-Riddle SRGould, Brooklynn9

Pittsburg St JRWinn, Blakelee10

Oregon SRWilliams, Annika11

UC Irvine SRRobinson, Jolie12

Azusa Pacifi SRFischer, Luisa13

Wichita Stat SRMasters, Destiny14

Unattached SRBullock, Gianna15

Event  8   Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Group A

Friday 4/11/2025 - 2:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UnattachedWarner, Damian2

BYU JRBarton, Ben4

High Point JRWilson, Cole6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Boise State JRHelms, Landon2

Pittsburg St SRJones, Hunter4

Colorado SRBianco, Nick6

High Point SRGalindo Vega, Mauricio8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Oregon FRCarter, Aiden2

Air Force FRRichards, Brayden4

Azusa Pacifi SRKrog, Lincoln6

Grand Canyon SRTow, Casey8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Purdue SRSandlin, Logan2

Oregon SRKatahdin, Arthur4

Oregon FRKessler, Koby6

Azusa Pacifi SOMcKee, Hayden8

Event  6   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Group C

Friday 4/11/2025 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
City Speed S SRSoboliev, Dmytro1

Colorado FRMartinez, Marco2

UC Santa Bar FRShaver, Hudson3

Colorado St. SRCollins, Cameron4

Utah Valley FRJohnson, Cole5

Black Hills SRMcGraw, Conor6

UC Santa Bar FRNoble, Braylon7

Wichita Stat JRPorter, Luke8

Grand Canyon SRFair, Justice9

Colorado FRBass, John10

Cal St. Full JROrona, Keith11

Utah Valley SRBiggins, Matt12

Unattached JRRivas, Guillermo13

High Point SRMills, Evan14

Cal Poly Pom JRWillis, Sam15

High Point SRLeBlanc, Felix16

Event  2   Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Group C

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
No entries for this event---
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Bryan Clay Multis - 4/10/2025 to 4/11/2025

Hosted by: Azusa Pacific University

Cougar Stadium

Meet Program - Multis Day 2

Event  7   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Group B

Friday 4/11/2025 - 3:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wichita Stat SRBailey, Hudson1

Sherbrooke SOSimard, Liam2

Tigres AtletZamorano Ramos, Abimelek3

Wichita Stat SOCzarnecki, Luke4

Colorado JRSwabik, John5

Purdue SOHantson, Andreas6

Grand Canyon SOKelton, Blayk7

Colorado St. SRScott, Elijah8

Wichita Stat FRThrogen-Hedin, Rikard9

Utah State SRDupee, Caden10

Pittsburg St JRBrown, Doug11

UnattachedRussell, Nathaniel12

Saskatoon Tr  7Neufeld, Jake13

Colorado SOMiller, Drake14

Sherbrooke SOLavoie-Beaulieu, Edouard15

Utah State SORichards, Javin16

Event  4   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Group A

Friday 4/11/2025 - 3:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Azusa Pacifi SRFischer, Luisa1

UAB SRMudd, Christiana2

Pittsburg St JRWinn, Blakelee3

Wichita Stat SRMasters, Destiny4

Purdue SRElrod, Jalen5

Purdue FRAmefia, Angeline6

Nevada JRHaas, Johanna7

Embry-Riddle SRGould, Brooklynn8

Saskatoon TrOstertag, Nicole9

UC Irvine SRRobinson, Jolie10

Azusa Pacifi JRConde-Turpin, Esther11

Unattached SRBullock, Gianna12

Oregon SRWilliams, Annika13

North Dakota SRKollberg, Malene14

Colorado St. JRBabicka, Tereza15

Event  8   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Group A

Friday 4/11/2025 - 3:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Air Force FRRichards, Brayden1

High Point SRGalindo Vega, Mauricio2

BYU JRBarton, Ben3

Grand Canyon SRTow, Casey4

Pittsburg St SRJones, Hunter5

Purdue SRSandlin, Logan6

Oregon FRCarter, Aiden7

Oregon FRKessler, Koby8

Colorado SRBianco, Nick9

Azusa Pacifi SOMcKee, Hayden10

Azusa Pacifi SRKrog, Lincoln11

UnattachedWarner, Damian12

High Point JRWilson, Cole13

Oregon SRKatahdin, Arthur14

Boise State JRHelms, Landon15

Event  3   Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Group B

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
No entries for this event---

Event  4   Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Group A

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
No entries for this event---

Event  8   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Group A

Friday 4/11/2025 - 4:45 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Azusa Pacifi SOMcKee, Hayden1

High Point SRGalindo Vega, Mauricio2

Oregon FRKessler, Koby3

High Point JRWilson, Cole4

BYU JRBarton, Ben5

Azusa Pacifi SRKrog, Lincoln6

Oregon FRCarter, Aiden7

Purdue SRSandlin, Logan8

Grand Canyon SRTow, Casey9

Oregon SRKatahdin, Arthur10

Air Force FRRichards, Brayden11

Pittsburg St SRJones, Hunter12

UnattachedWarner, Damian13

Colorado SRBianco, Nick14

Boise State JRHelms, Landon15
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Bryan Clay Multis - 4/10/2025 to 4/11/2025

Hosted by: Azusa Pacific University

Cougar Stadium

Meet Program - Multis Day 2

Event  6   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Group C

Friday 4/11/2025 - 5:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grand Canyon SRFair, Justice1

Utah Valley SRBiggins, Matt2

High Point SRLeBlanc, Felix3

UC Santa Bar FRNoble, Braylon4

Utah Valley FRJohnson, Cole5

Cal St. Full JROrona, Keith6

Wichita Stat JRPorter, Luke7

Cal Poly Pom JRWillis, Sam8

Unattached JRRivas, Guillermo9

UC Santa Bar FRShaver, Hudson10

Colorado St. SRCollins, Cameron11

Black Hills SRMcGraw, Conor12

Colorado FRBass, John13

City Speed S SRSoboliev, Dmytro14

Colorado FRMartinez, Marco15

High Point SRMills, Evan16

Event  6   Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Group C

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
No entries for this event---

Event  7   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Group B

Friday 4/11/2025 - 6:15 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Utah State SRDupee, Caden1

Wichita Stat SRBailey, Hudson2

Wichita Stat SOCzarnecki, Luke3

Wichita Stat FRThrogen-Hedin, Rikard4

Utah State SORichards, Javin5

Colorado JRSwabik, John6

Purdue SOHantson, Andreas7

Pittsburg St JRBrown, Doug8

Grand Canyon SOKelton, Blayk9

Colorado SOMiller, Drake10

UnattachedRussell, Nathaniel11

Colorado St. SRScott, Elijah12

Sherbrooke SOLavoie-Beaulieu, Edouard13

Sherbrooke SOSimard, Liam14

Saskatoon Tr  7Neufeld, Jake15

Tigres AtletZamorano Ramos, Abimelek16

Event  8   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Group A

Friday 4/11/2025 - 7:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
High Point JRWilson, Cole1

Purdue SRSandlin, Logan2

Azusa Pacifi SRKrog, Lincoln3

Grand Canyon SRTow, Casey4

Oregon FRKessler, Koby5

Boise State JRHelms, Landon6

Pittsburg St SRJones, Hunter7

Colorado SRBianco, Nick8

UnattachedWarner, Damian9

High Point SRGalindo Vega, Mauricio10

BYU JRBarton, Ben11

Azusa Pacifi SOMcKee, Hayden12

Oregon SRKatahdin, Arthur13

Air Force FRRichards, Brayden14

Oregon FRCarter, Aiden15

Event  7   Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Group B

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
No entries for this event---

Event  8   Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Group A

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
No entries for this event---


